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Department - 18  Culinary Arts

Exhibitors - Alphabetical Western Idaho Fair
August 17-26, 2018

City/State Club/Farm NameName

Boise, IDJayme  Adams
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 103 - Pie,Other Fruit Not Listed

Nampa, IDDenise  Agee
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 191 - Jelly - Grape

Boise, IDIsabella  Arvanitakis
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 1 - Decorated Cakes and 13 - Am.- Cupcakes - decorated

Boise, IDNancy H Bastida Nancy Bastida
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 41 - Bread,with cheese,herbs,veg
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 154 - Can.Fruit-Cranberry sauce
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 166 - Canned Fruit-Pie Filling,Apple
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 193 - Jelly - Plum
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 221 - Pickles, Bread and Butter
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 222 - Pickles, Carrots
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 223 - Pickles, Cucumber, Dill
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 225 - Pickles, Cucumber, Sweet
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 226 - Pickles, Peppers hot
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 232 - Pickles, Any Other, Named
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 235 - Relish, sweet pickle
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 282 - Vinegar, Herbs Only
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 283 - Vinegar, Herbs & Spices
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 158 - Canned Fruit - any other,named
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 181 - Jam - Strawberry
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 210 - Canned-tomatoes in own juice
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 288 - Vinegar, Any other fruit,named
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 192 - Jelly - Pepper

Meridian, IDRegina  Bayer
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 225 - Pickles, Cucumber, Sweet
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 228 - Pickles, zucchini

Boise, IDBecky  Beacham
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 73 - Cookies,Drop,Chip-not choc.
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 72 - Cookies,Drop-choc.chip

Eagle, IDCaren  Beal
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 81 - Cookies, Drop, Any other,named
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 103 - Pie,Other Fruit Not Listed

Eagle, IDJeanne  Bell
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 103 - Pie,Other Fruit Not Listed

Boise, IDEmily  Berner
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 70 - Cookies, Bars-any other, named
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Exhibitors - Alphabetical Western Idaho Fair
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City/State Club/Farm NameName

Boise, IDGayle  Berner
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 66 - Cookies, Brownies, any other

Hailey, IDRebecca S Bloom
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 100 - Pie, Peach
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 102 - Pie, 2 or more berry, named

Eagle, IDJanet  Blum
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 57 - Cake, pound cake, not iced

Nampa, IDJulie  Bonsall
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 25 - Bread,quick, any gluten free
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 33 - Muffin,any fruit,veg.&/or nut
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 82 - Cookies, Drop, Gluten free
18 - Culinary ArtsHM 2 - Baked Goods 23 - Bread, zucchini

Boise, IDTricia  Branahl
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 223 - Pickles, Cucumber, Dill

Boise, IDBecky  Breshears
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 89 - Cookie, Sugar cut out, deco.

Eagle, IDLauren  Britton
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 65 - Cookies, Chocolate Brownies

Eagle, IDNona  Britton
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 42 - Bread, any other named
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 53 - Cake, Angle food, not iced

Boise, IDJudy  Brothers
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 50 - Bread Machine Loaf, white
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 53 - Cake, Angle food, not iced
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 177 - Jam - Peach
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 178 - Jam - Pear
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 191 - Jelly - Grape
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 194 - Jelly - Raspberry
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 86 - Cookies, Peanut Butter
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 195 - Jelly - Strawberry
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 221 - Pickles, Bread and Butter
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 16 - Biscuits, baking powder, 4
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 200 - Jelly - Any other, named

Nampa, IDPam  Bullis
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 27 - Corn bread, plain, 4
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 30 - Muffins, berry, named
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 62 - Cupcakes, chocolate
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(cont.)

18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 88 - Cookie, Snickerdoodles
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 32 - Muffins, poppy seed, no nuts

Garden City, IDChristine  Burr
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 238 - Sauce, barbecue
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 235 - Relish, sweet pickle

Star, IDBrenda  Caetano
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 193 - Jelly - Plum

Kuna, IDSusan  Carlson
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 40 - Bread, sweet, named

Boise, IDCraig  Chaney
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 280 - Dried - Veg., Zucchini

Boise, IDStephanie  Chaney
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 130 - Canned - Chicken

Boise, IDJacqueline  Clark
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 221 - Pickles, Bread and Butter

Boise, IDGail  Collins
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 186 - Jam - Any other, named

Caldwell, IDJan  Collord
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 43 - Rolls, dinner, white
18 - Culinary Arts1st 3 - Candy 116 - Candy, any other, named
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 63 - Cupcakes, any iced decorated

Meridian, IDRobert  Conley
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 86 - Cookies, Peanut Butter
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 18 - Bread, banana
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 78 - Cookies, Drop, Oatmeal
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 3 - Candy 106 - Candy, Divinity

Boise, IDMichael  Craig
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 231 - Pickles, Other Vegetable,Named
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 186 - Jam - Any other, named
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 214 - Tomato Sauce
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 232 - Pickles, Any Other, Named

Garden City, IDRobin  Dahl
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 78 - Cookies, Drop, Oatmeal
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 72 - Cookies,Drop-choc.chip
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 89 - Cookie, Sugar cut out, deco.
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(cont.)

Boise, IDJean  Dawson
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 163 - Canned Fruit-Syrup,berry
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 236 - Relish, zucchini
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 3 - Candy 117 - Candy,Nuts, sugared or candied

Boise, IDKacy N Dawson
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 63 - Cupcakes, any iced decorated

Eagle, IDJan  Delano
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 154 - Can.Fruit-Cranberry sauce

Meridian, IDNancy  Dowling
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 63 - Cupcakes, any iced decorated
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 67 - Cookies, Fruit and/or Nut Bars

Boise, IDSusan  Dupin
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 55 - Cake, Chocolate, layers, iced
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 59 - Cake, Any other, iced if appr.
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 96 - Pie, Blueberry
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 97 - Pie, Cherry
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 101 - Pie, 2 Fruit, Any Kind, Named
18 - Culinary Arts1st 3 - Candy 114 - Candy, Nut Brittle
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 75 - Cookies, Drop,Fruit and/or Nut
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 77 - Cookies, Drop, Raisin
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 95 - Pie-Berry-Any Kind, named
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 100 - Pie, Peach
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 57 - Cake, pound cake, not iced
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 58 - Cake, white, layers, iced
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 3 - Candy 105 - Candy, Chocolates, Dipped
18 - Culinary ArtsHM 1 - Decorated Cakes and 13 - Am.- Cupcakes - decorated

Boise, IDBetty  Eastburn
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 77 - Cookies, Drop, Raisin

Council, IDMelanie  Eastlick
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 33 - Muffin,any fruit,veg.&/or nut
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 65 - Cookies, Chocolate Brownies
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 145 - Canned Fruit - Apricots
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 159 - Canned Fruit - Apple Juice
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 183 - Jam - Any Wild Berry
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 185 - Jam - Sugar free, named
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 206 - Strawberry Preserves
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 209 - Canned-tomatoes in water
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 227 - Sauerkraut
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 246 - Dried - Fruits, Cherries
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 132 - Canned - Pork
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 154 - Can.Fruit-Cranberry sauce
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 166 - Canned Fruit-Pie Filling,Apple
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(cont.)

18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 179 - Jam - Plum
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 188 - Jelly - Blackberry
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 202 - Fruit Butter, any other, named
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 239 - Sauce, any, not tomato
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 129 - Canned - Beef
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 142 - Canned Fruit - Apples, sliced
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 147 - Canned Fruit-Berries,any other
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 156 - Canned Fruit - Peaches
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 157 - Canned Fruit - Pears
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 161 - Canned Fruit-Any other juice
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 162 - Canned Fruit-Any fruit nectar
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 163 - Canned Fruit-Syrup,berry
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 207 - Any Other Preserve, Named
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 245 - Dried - Any berries, named
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 247 - Dried - Fruits, Grapes(Raisins
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 268 - Dried - Meat Jerky

Council, IDRoy/Shirley  Eastlick
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 149 - Canned Fruit - Boysenberries
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 130 - Canned - Chicken
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 134 - Canned - Wild Game
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 147 - Canned Fruit-Berries,any other
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 148 - Canned Fruit - Blackberries
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 157 - Canned Fruit - Pears
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 132 - Canned - Pork
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 158 - Canned Fruit - any other,named

Council, IDShirley  Eastlick
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 129 - Canned - Beef
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 130 - Canned - Chicken
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 132 - Canned - Pork
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 142 - Canned Fruit - Apples, sliced
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 144 - Canned Fruit - Applesauce
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 147 - Canned Fruit-Berries,any other
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 148 - Canned Fruit - Blackberries
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 151 - Canned Fruit - Cherries, Pie
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 152 - Can. Fruit-Cherries,Sweet,Lite
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 156 - Canned Fruit - Peaches
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 157 - Canned Fruit - Pears
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 158 - Canned Fruit - any other,named
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 199 - Jelly - Sugar free, named
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 202 - Fruit Butter, any other, named
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 141 - Pressure Canned, any other
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 145 - Canned Fruit - Apricots
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 153 - Can.Fruit-Cherries, Sweet,Dark
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 161 - Canned Fruit-Any other juice
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 164 - Canned Fruit-Syrup,any fruit
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 227 - Sauerkraut
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 239 - Sauce, any, not tomato
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 146 - Canned Fruit - Berries, wild
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18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 188 - Jelly - Blackberry
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 210 - Canned-tomatoes in own juice

Meridian, IDRochelle  Edvalson
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 44 - Rolls, dinner, whole wheat
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 36 - Bread, white
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 37 - Bread, whole wheat

Nampa, IDDavid  Ekmark
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 39 - Bread, potato

Boise, IDZachary J Fishburn
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 48 - Bread/Rolls, sour dough

Meridian, IDBlythe  Forman
18 - Culinary Arts1st 1 - Decorated Cakes and 3 - Prof. - Cakes - Special Event

Kuna, IDKimberly  Gallivan
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 1 - Decorated Cakes and 14 - Am.- Gingerbread House-deco.

Boise, IDLorinda  Gautier Patchwork Greenhouse
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 267 - Dried - Herb, Any Other, Named

Boise, IDShea  Gautier Patchwork Greenhouse
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 30 - Muffins, berry, named

Meridian, IDAnita F Gonzalez
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 161 - Canned Fruit-Any other juice
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 201 - Fruit Butter, apple
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 205 - Any Other Marmalade, Named
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 207 - Any Other Preserve, Named
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 210 - Canned-tomatoes in own juice
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 219 - Pickles, Beet
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 162 - Canned Fruit-Any fruit nectar
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 177 - Jam - Peach
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 225 - Pickles, Cucumber, Sweet
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 255 - Dried -  Herb, Chives
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 153 - Can.Fruit-Cherries, Sweet,Dark
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 170 - CannedFruit-PieFilling,OtherFr
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 227 - Sauerkraut
18 - Culinary ArtsHM 4 - Food Preservation 243 - Dried - Fruits, Apricots

Sweet, IDBeverly  Goodwin
18 - Culinary Arts1st 3 - Candy 113 - Candy, Nut clusters
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 279 - Dried - Veg., Tomatoes
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 3 - Candy 115 - Candy, Truffles, Any kind
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 293 - Gift Basket - Fair Theme
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Eagle, IDMelanie  Gorczyca
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 23 - Bread, zucchini
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 83 - Cookies, Eclipse
18 - Culinary Arts1st 3 - Candy 112 - Candy, Mints, uncooked
18 - Culinary Arts1st 3 - Candy 115 - Candy, Truffles, Any kind
18 - Culinary Arts1st 3 - Candy 117 - Candy,Nuts, sugared or candied
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 24 - Bread, any fruit, veg.&/or nut
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 39 - Bread, potato
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 40 - Bread, sweet, named
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 70 - Cookies, Bars-any other, named
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 74 - Cookies, Drop, chocolate
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 79 - Cookies, Drop, Pumpkin
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 3 - Candy 110 - Candy, White Fudge
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 3 - Candy 111 - Candy, Any Other, named
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 22 - Bread, pumpkin
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 37 - Bread, whole wheat
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 3 - Candy 108 - Candy, Chocolate Fudge

Boise, IDAnita  Gray
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 184 - Jam-Combination of 2 or more

Meridian, IDJordan  Gray
18 - Culinary Arts1st 1 - Decorated Cakes and 12 - Am.- Cake - Fair Theme
18 - Culinary Arts1st 1 - Decorated Cakes and 13 - Am.- Cupcakes - decorated
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 62 - Cupcakes, chocolate
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 81 - Cookies, Drop, Any other,named

Nampa, IDOlga U Harper -- Year --
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 291 - Vinegar, Any other, named
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 266 - Dried - Herb, Thyme

Boise, IDTom  Haver
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 123 - Canned Veg. - Carrots
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 134 - Canned - Wild Game
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 133 - Canned - Turkey

Boise, IDElizabeth  Henson
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 16 - Biscuits, baking powder, 4

Eagle, IDKaren  Hintz
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 17 - Biscuits, any other, 4
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 20 - Bread, chocolate
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 32 - Muffins, poppy seed, no nuts
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 40 - Bread, sweet, named
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 61 - Cupcakes, white
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 88 - Cookie, Snickerdoodles
18 - Culinary Arts1st 3 - Candy 118 - Candy Box
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18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 143 - Canned Fruit - Apples, spiced
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 162 - Canned Fruit-Any fruit nectar
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 164 - Canned Fruit-Syrup,any fruit
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 173 - Jam - Blackberry
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 175 - Jam - Cherry
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 179 - Jam - Plum
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 182 - Jam - Strawberry-Rhubarb
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 186 - Jam - Any other, named
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 192 - Jelly - Pepper
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 200 - Jelly - Any other, named
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 211 - Tomato Juice
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 212 - Tomato Ketchup
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 213 - Tomato Paste
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 214 - Tomato Sauce
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 216 - Salsa Tomato - incl. recipe
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 220 - Pickles, Bean, Dilled
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 221 - Pickles, Bread and Butter
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 224 - Pickles, Cucumber, Dill-Kosher
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 253 - Dried - Fruit Leather
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 256 - Dried-Herb, Culinary lavender
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 259 - Dried - Herb, Spearmint
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 261 - Dried - Herb, Oregano
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 262 - Dried -  Herb, Parsley
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 263 - Dried -  Herb, Rosemary
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 264 - Dried - Herb, Sage
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 265 - Dried - Herb, Tarragon
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 266 - Dried - Herb, Thyme
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 270 - Dried-Seeds, any edible, named
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 283 - Vinegar, Herbs & Spices
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 290 - Vinegar, Any other combo
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 31 - Muffins, chocolate, no nuts
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 48 - Bread/Rolls, sour dough
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 49 - Bagels, any
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 83 - Cookies, Eclipse
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 3 - Candy 109 - Candy, Peanut Butter Fudge
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 3 - Candy 117 - Candy,Nuts, sugared or candied
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 142 - Canned Fruit - Apples, sliced
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 144 - Canned Fruit - Applesauce
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 171 - Jam - Apricot
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 180 - Jam - Raspberry
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 187 - Jelly - Apple
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 193 - Jelly - Plum
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 209 - Canned-tomatoes in water
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 219 - Pickles, Beet
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 222 - Pickles, Carrots
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 223 - Pickles, Cucumber, Dill
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 232 - Pickles, Any Other, Named
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 242 - Dried - Fruits, Apples
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 257 - Dried -  Herb, Marjoram
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 274 - Dried - Veg., - Onions
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 282 - Vinegar, Herbs Only
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18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 285 - Vinegar, Citrus
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 286 - Vinegar, Raspberry
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 293 - Gift Basket - Fair Theme
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 1 - Decorated Cakes and 14 - Am.- Gingerbread House-deco.
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 35 - Scones
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 36 - Bread, white
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 46 - Rolls, sweet rolls,named
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 85 - Cookies, Filled, Any Kind,Name
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 91 - Cookie,Any other shaped,rolled
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 145 - Canned Fruit - Apricots
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 150 - Cann.Fruit-Cherries,maraschino
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 159 - Canned Fruit - Apple Juice
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 177 - Jam - Peach
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 184 - Jam-Combination of 2 or more
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 189 - Jelly - Cherry
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 194 - Jelly - Raspberry
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 201 - Fruit Butter, apple
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 208 - Sweet Fruits Gift Box
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 235 - Relish, sweet pickle
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 236 - Relish, zucchini
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 246 - Dried - Fruits, Cherries
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 254 - Dried, Herb, Basil
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 271 - Dried-Veg, Carrots
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 279 - Dried - Veg., Tomatoes

Eagle, IDKathy  Hobbs
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 197 - Jelly-Any Wine, Named
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 292 - Oil, infused, named
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 189 - Jelly - Cherry
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 208 - Sweet Fruits Gift Box
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 244 - Dried - Fruits, Bananas
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 246 - Dried - Fruits, Cherries
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 248 - Dried, Fruits, Kiwi
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 272 - Dried - Veg., Celery
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 240 - Salsa, not tomato (+ recipe)

Boise, IDKatie  Hobson
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 82 - Cookies, Drop, Gluten free

Boise, IDLaurie  Huff
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 243 - Dried - Fruits, Apricots

Kuna, IDEric  Jacobsen
18 - Culinary ArtsHM 1 - Decorated Cakes and 10 - Am.-Cake-Special Event

Caldwell, IDDana  Johnson
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 81 - Cookies, Drop, Any other,named
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 86 - Cookies, Peanut Butter
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 3 - Candy 107 - Candy, English Toffee
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Boise, IDSue  Jones
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 27 - Corn bread, plain, 4
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 66 - Cookies, Brownies, any other
18 - Culinary ArtsHM 2 - Baked Goods 16 - Biscuits, baking powder, 4

Boise, IDChelsea  Jordan
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 37 - Bread, whole wheat

Meridian, IDBritni  Killeen
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 54 - Cake, Carrot, layers, iced

Boise, IDMel  Koob
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 31 - Muffins, chocolate, no nuts
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 35 - Scones
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 39 - Bread, potato
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 42 - Bread, any other named
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 69 - Cookies, Oatmeal Bars
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 70 - Cookies, Bars-any other, named
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 84 - Cookies, Gingersnaps
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 85 - Cookies, Filled, Any Kind,Name
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 89 - Cookie, Sugar cut out, deco.
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 91 - Cookie,Any other shaped,rolled
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 244 - Dried - Fruits, Bananas
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 245 - Dried - Any berries, named
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 247 - Dried - Fruits, Grapes(Raisins
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 248 - Dried, Fruits, Kiwi
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 251 - Dried - Fruits, Strawberries
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 252 - Dried - Fruits, Any Other,Name
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 254 - Dried, Herb, Basil
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 255 - Dried -  Herb, Chives
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 257 - Dried -  Herb, Marjoram
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 258 - Dried - Herb, Common mint
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 267 - Dried - Herb, Any Other, Named
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 272 - Dried - Veg., Celery
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 273 - Dried - Veg., - Mushrooms
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 274 - Dried - Veg., - Onions
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 276 - Dried - Veg. - Pepper-Hot
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 277 - Dried - Veg. - Potatoes
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 281 - Dried - Veg., Any Other, Named
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 293 - Gift Basket - Fair Theme
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 15 - Biscotti, 4 slices
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 26 - Coffee cake
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 32 - Muffins, poppy seed, no nuts
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 38 - Bread, French
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 41 - Bread,with cheese,herbs,veg
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 50 - Bread Machine Loaf, white
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 51 - Bread Machine Loaf, Wh Wheat
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 52 - Bread Machine Lf, other, named
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18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 67 - Cookies, Fruit and/or Nut Bars
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 68 - Cookies, Lemon Bars
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 74 - Cookies, Drop, chocolate
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 87 - Cookies, Pressed, Spritz
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 93 - Cookie Box - Fair Theme
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 242 - Dried - Fruits, Apples
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 243 - Dried - Fruits, Apricots
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 250 - Dried - Fruits, Plums/Prunes
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 259 - Dried - Herb, Spearmint
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 260 - Dried - Herb,Any Other Mint
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 262 - Dried -  Herb, Parsley
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 263 - Dried -  Herb, Rosemary
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 264 - Dried - Herb, Sage
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 271 - Dried-Veg, Carrots
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 275 - Dried - Veg. - Pepper-Sweet
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 278 - Dried - Veg., Soup Mix
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 279 - Dried - Veg., Tomatoes
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 280 - Dried - Veg., Zucchini
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 284 - Vinegar, Herbs & Veggies
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 287 - Vinegar, Any other berry,named
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 289 - Vinegar, Any edible floral
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 20 - Bread, chocolate
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 73 - Cookies,Drop,Chip-not choc.
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 78 - Cookies, Drop, Oatmeal
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 88 - Cookie, Snickerdoodles
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 282 - Vinegar, Herbs Only
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 283 - Vinegar, Herbs & Spices
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 285 - Vinegar, Citrus
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 286 - Vinegar, Raspberry
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 288 - Vinegar, Any other fruit,named
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 290 - Vinegar, Any other combo
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 291 - Vinegar, Any other, named

Star, IDAlex M Kueneman
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 85 - Cookies, Filled, Any Kind,Name

Boise, IDMargaret  Lagerstrom
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 3 - Candy 116 - Candy, any other, named

Boise, IDBrenda  Leap
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 231 - Pickles, Other Vegetable,Named
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 201 - Fruit Butter, apple

Boise, IDCrystal  Loughran
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 238 - Sauce, barbecue
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 235 - Relish, sweet pickle

Eagle, IDDevyn  Mann
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 1 - Decorated Cakes and 8 - Am.-Cake-Animal or Figure
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Boise, IDKelly  Markham
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 62 - Cupcakes, chocolate
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 33 - Muffin,any fruit,veg.&/or nut
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 35 - Scones
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 64 - Cupcakes, any other, named
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 18 - Bread, banana
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 21 - Bread, any citrus
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 90 - Cookie, Sugar - plain

Parma, IDMaureen A McAlvain Santa Hollow Ranch
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 133 - Canned - Turkey
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 146 - Canned Fruit - Berries, wild
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 129 - Canned - Beef
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 134 - Canned - Wild Game
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 148 - Canned Fruit - Blackberries

Boise, IDJulie  Meza
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 24 - Bread, any fruit, veg.&/or nut
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 1 - Decorated Cakes and 12 - Am.- Cake - Fair Theme

Boise, IDJulia  Miller
18 - Culinary Arts1st 1 - Decorated Cakes and 4 - Prof.-Tiered, not over 3 tiers
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 75 - Cookies, Drop,Fruit and/or Nut

Nampa, IDChrista  Montgomery
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 59 - Cake, Any other, iced if appr.
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 97 - Pie, Cherry

Boise, IDTeresa  Nelson
18 - Culinary Arts1st 1 - Decorated Cakes and 14 - Am.- Gingerbread House-deco.

Eagle, IDStephanie  Nguyen-Berti
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 92 - Cookie,any gluten free
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 93 - Cookie Box - Fair Theme
18 - Culinary Arts1st 3 - Candy 104 - Candy, Caramels

Meridian, IDKaren  Niewoonder
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 181 - Jam - Strawberry
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 189 - Jelly - Cherry
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 195 - Jelly - Strawberry
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 174 - Jam - Blueberry
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 175 - Jam - Cherry
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 200 - Jelly - Any other, named
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 226 - Pickles, Peppers hot
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 247 - Dried - Fruits, Grapes(Raisins
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 251 - Dried - Fruits, Strawberries
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 258 - Dried - Herb, Common mint
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18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 261 - Dried - Herb, Oregano
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 144 - Canned Fruit - Applesauce
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 169 - CannedFruit-PieFillingAnyBerry
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 191 - Jelly - Grape
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 253 - Dried - Fruit Leather

Star, IDDarla D Oliver
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 79 - Cookies, Drop, Pumpkin
18 - Culinary Arts1st 3 - Candy 109 - Candy, Peanut Butter Fudge
18 - Culinary Arts1st 3 - Candy 110 - Candy, White Fudge
18 - Culinary Arts1st 3 - Candy 111 - Candy, Any Other, named
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 73 - Cookies,Drop,Chip-not choc.
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 3 - Candy 107 - Candy, English Toffee
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 3 - Candy 108 - Candy, Chocolate Fudge
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 3 - Candy 112 - Candy, Mints, uncooked
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 3 - Candy 118 - Candy Box
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 87 - Cookies, Pressed, Spritz

Nampa, IDLaRee  Peek
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 188 - Jelly - Blackberry
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 220 - Pickles, Bean, Dilled

Eagle, IDCarol  Pelazini
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 23 - Bread, zucchini

Meridian, IDDiane  Perkins
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 91 - Cookie,Any other shaped,rolled

Vale, ORMarlene  Potter
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 51 - Bread Machine Loaf, Wh Wheat
18 - Culinary Arts1st 3 - Candy 107 - Candy, English Toffee
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 242 - Dried - Fruits, Apples
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 243 - Dried - Fruits, Apricots
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 250 - Dried - Fruits, Plums/Prunes
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 268 - Dried - Meat Jerky
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 269 - Dried - Nuts, shelled, named
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 271 - Dried-Veg, Carrots
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 275 - Dried - Veg. - Pepper-Sweet
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 278 - Dried - Veg., Soup Mix
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 44 - Rolls, dinner, whole wheat
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 3 - Candy 105 - Candy, Chocolates, Dipped
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 3 - Candy 113 - Candy, Nut clusters
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 245 - Dried - Any berries, named
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 252 - Dried - Fruits, Any Other,Name
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 253 - Dried - Fruit Leather
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 265 - Dried - Herb, Tarragon
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 273 - Dried - Veg., - Mushrooms
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 276 - Dried - Veg. - Pepper-Hot
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 277 - Dried - Veg. - Potatoes
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18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 281 - Dried - Veg., Any Other, Named
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 43 - Rolls, dinner, white
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 50 - Bread Machine Loaf, white
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 52 - Bread Machine Lf, other, named
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 3 - Candy 109 - Candy, Peanut Butter Fudge
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 3 - Candy 111 - Candy, Any Other, named
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 3 - Candy 112 - Candy, Mints, uncooked
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 3 - Candy 115 - Candy, Truffles, Any kind
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 244 - Dried - Fruits, Bananas
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 247 - Dried - Fruits, Grapes(Raisins
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 248 - Dried, Fruits, Kiwi
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 251 - Dried - Fruits, Strawberries
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 254 - Dried, Herb, Basil
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 255 - Dried -  Herb, Chives
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 258 - Dried - Herb, Common mint
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 261 - Dried - Herb, Oregano
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 262 - Dried -  Herb, Parsley
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 263 - Dried -  Herb, Rosemary
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 264 - Dried - Herb, Sage
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 272 - Dried - Veg., Celery
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 274 - Dried - Veg., - Onions
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 279 - Dried - Veg., Tomatoes
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 280 - Dried - Veg., Zucchini

Nampa, IDSharon  Reines
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 46 - Rolls, sweet rolls,named
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 52 - Bread Machine Lf, other, named
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 64 - Cupcakes, any other, named

Boise, IDAudrey  Richmond
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 174 - Jam - Blueberry

Boise, IDPaula  Riehl
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 80 - Cookies, Drop, Zucchini
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 22 - Bread, pumpkin
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 29 - Muffins, banana, no nuts
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 54 - Cake, Carrot, layers, iced
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 24 - Bread, any fruit, veg.&/or nut
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 28 - Corn bread with extras
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 68 - Cookies, Lemon Bars
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 70 - Cookies, Bars-any other, named

Emmett, IDEmily  Riggan
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 81 - Cookies, Drop, Any other,named

Boise, IDTammie  Rudorf
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 34 - Muffins, any other,gluten free

Boise, IDKayla B Runyan
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18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 54 - Cake, Carrot, layers, iced
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 95 - Pie-Berry-Any Kind, named

Boise, IDDede  Ryan
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 163 - Canned Fruit-Syrup,berry
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 230 - Pickles, Mixed Vegetables
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 231 - Pickles, Other Vegetable,Named
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 233 - Relish, corn
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 237 - Relish, any other, named
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 284 - Vinegar, Herbs & Veggies
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 285 - Vinegar, Citrus
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 286 - Vinegar, Raspberry
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 287 - Vinegar, Any other berry,named
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 288 - Vinegar, Any other fruit,named
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 289 - Vinegar, Any edible floral
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 282 - Vinegar, Herbs Only
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 283 - Vinegar, Herbs & Spices
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 290 - Vinegar, Any other combo
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 291 - Vinegar, Any other, named
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 223 - Pickles, Cucumber, Dill

Boise, IDTrudy L Saffrey
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 91 - Cookie,Any other shaped,rolled

Boise, IDBreanne  Sanders
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 79 - Cookies, Drop, Pumpkin

Boise, IDMargie  Sanders
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 45 - Rolls, dinner,any other,named

Kuna, IDLaurie  Santee
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 171 - Jam - Apricot
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 176 - Jam - Huckleberry
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 192 - Jelly - Pepper
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 194 - Jelly - Raspberry
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 180 - Jam - Raspberry
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 181 - Jam - Strawberry

Boise, IDStacy  Saunders
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 71 - Cookies,Bars-AnyOther,glutenfr
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 82 - Cookies, Drop, Gluten free

Boise, IDMary K Schmidt
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 15 - Biscotti, 4 slices
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 84 - Cookies, Gingersnaps
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 92 - Cookie,any gluten free
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 3 - Candy 104 - Candy, Caramels
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 3 - Candy 116 - Candy, any other, named
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Wilder, IDSusie  Schmidt
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 21 - Bread, any citrus
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 19 - Bread, berry, named

Nampa, IDJeanette  Schober
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 3 - Candy 114 - Candy, Nut Brittle

Star, IDMark V Shaffer
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 236 - Relish, zucchini

Meridian, IDStephanie  Shank
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 207 - Any Other Preserve, Named
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 214 - Tomato Sauce
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 237 - Relish, any other, named
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 235 - Relish, sweet pickle

Boise, IDSharon  Sherman
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 21 - Bread, any citrus
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 72 - Cookies,Drop-choc.chip
18 - Culinary Arts1st 3 - Candy 108 - Candy, Chocolate Fudge
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 65 - Cookies, Chocolate Brownies
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 78 - Cookies, Drop, Oatmeal

Boise, IDFae  Shouse
18 - Culinary Arts1st 3 - Candy 106 - Candy, Divinity

Meridian, IDMelanie A Siegrist
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 94 - Pie - Apple

Meridian, IDDoug  Smith
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 3 - Candy 106 - Candy, Divinity

Meridian, IDMisty  Spradlin
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 3 - Candy 104 - Candy, Caramels

Meridian, IDKelsey  Sterling
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 73 - Cookies,Drop,Chip-not choc.

Meridian, IDJudeen  Theis
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 26 - Coffee cake
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 28 - Corn bread with extras
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 78 - Cookies, Drop, Oatmeal
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 81 - Cookies, Drop, Any other,named
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 74 - Cookies, Drop, chocolate
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 83 - Cookies, Eclipse
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 91 - Cookie,Any other shaped,rolled
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18 - Culinary Arts3rd 3 - Candy 114 - Candy, Nut Brittle

Meridian, IDCaitlin  Thompson
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 94 - Pie - Apple

Nampa, IDShana  Tremaine
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 1 - Decorated Cakes and 4 - Prof.-Tiered, not over 3 tiers

Meridian, IDBethany  Tuft
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 74 - Cookies, Drop, chocolate
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 75 - Cookies, Drop,Fruit and/or Nut

Eagle, IDChristine  Undem
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 176 - Jam - Huckleberry

Boise, IDKathryn  Vawter
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 67 - Cookies, Fruit and/or Nut Bars
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 91 - Cookie,Any other shaped,rolled
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 59 - Cake, Any other, iced if appr.
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 86 - Cookies, Peanut Butter

Boise, IDCathy  Venosdel
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 86 - Cookies, Peanut Butter

Meridian, IDSophia  Vezzoso
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 58 - Cake, white, layers, iced

Boise, IDTracey  Wade
18 - Culinary Arts1st 1 - Decorated Cakes and 8 - Am.-Cake-Animal or Figure
18 - Culinary Arts1st 1 - Decorated Cakes and 10 - Am.-Cake-Special Event
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 18 - Bread, banana
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 22 - Bread, pumpkin
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 29 - Muffins, banana, no nuts
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 30 - Muffins, berry, named
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 68 - Cookies, Lemon Bars
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 87 - Cookies, Pressed, Spritz
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 90 - Cookie, Sugar - plain
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 1 - Decorated Cakes and 13 - Am.- Cupcakes - decorated
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 19 - Bread, berry, named
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 20 - Bread, chocolate
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 31 - Muffins, chocolate, no nuts
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 65 - Cookies, Chocolate Brownies
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 75 - Cookies, Drop,Fruit and/or Nut
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 1 - Decorated Cakes and 9 - Am.-Cake-Humorous
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 23 - Bread, zucchini
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 73 - Cookies,Drop,Chip-not choc.
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 76 - Cookies, Drop, Macaroons
18 - Culinary ArtsHM 1 - Decorated Cakes and 14 - Am.- Gingerbread House-deco.
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Boise, IDJen  Waite
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 36 - Bread, white

Meridian, IDSharon  Waller
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 56 - Cake, fruit or vegetable

Boise, IDEllen  Wardle
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 43 - Rolls, dinner, white

Boise, IDJulie  Weigt
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 61 - Cupcakes, white

Boise, IDGeorgia  White
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 16 - Biscuits, baking powder, 4
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 19 - Bread, berry, named
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 68 - Cookies, Lemon Bars
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 76 - Cookies, Drop, Macaroons
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 94 - Pie - Apple
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 184 - Jam-Combination of 2 or more
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 208 - Sweet Fruits Gift Box
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 28 - Corn bread with extras
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 46 - Rolls, sweet rolls,named
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 2 - Baked Goods 90 - Cookie, Sugar - plain
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 182 - Jam - Strawberry-Rhubarb
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 183 - Jam - Any Wild Berry
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 241 - Chutney, any, named
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 15 - Biscotti, 4 slices
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 27 - Corn bread, plain, 4
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 77 - Cookies, Drop, Raisin
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 84 - Cookies, Gingersnaps
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 93 - Cookie Box - Fair Theme
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 97 - Pie, Cherry
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 4 - Food Preservation 173 - Jam - Blackberry
18 - Culinary ArtsHM 2 - Baked Goods 21 - Bread, any citrus

Boise, IDMeg  White
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 180 - Jam - Raspberry
18 - Culinary Arts2nd 4 - Food Preservation 173 - Jam - Blackberry

Boise, IDKatie  Wood
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 72 - Cookies,Drop-choc.chip
18 - Culinary Arts1st 4 - Food Preservation 294 - Crop of the Year Award

Boise, IDJanet  Worthington
18 - Culinary Arts1st 2 - Baked Goods 64 - Cupcakes, any other, named
18 - Culinary Arts3rd 2 - Baked Goods 92 - Cookie,any gluten free

End Of Report

Printed At 08/20/2018 8:19:10 AM


